County: 78-Trumbull

Ohio Department of Taxation

County Auditor - New Vendor License Tax Account Report
Registration Form Posted From :Jun 1, 2022 to Jun 30, 2022

Run Date: 07/15/2022

Run Time: 07:20:01

| Account Number | Start Date |

Primary Name

Business Address

| Form Source

78804351
78804352
78804353
78804354
78804355
78804356
78804357
78804358
78804359
78804360
78804361
78804362
78804363
78804364
78804365
78804366
78804367
78804368
78804369
78804370
78804371
78804372
78804373
78804374
78804375
78804376
78804377
78804378
78804379
78804380

06/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/18/2022
06/01/2022
06/01/2022
07/01/2022
08/01/2022
06/03/2022
07/01/2022
07/30/2022
06/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
08/01/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
06/10/2022
04/13/2022
05/18/2022
07/05/2022
07/01/2022
06/14/2022
07/01/2022
04/24/2022
06/30/2022
06/15/2022
07/01/2022
06/19/2022
07/12/2022
07/01/2022

Old Growth Homestead

Chambers, Janice M

Tamarkin Company

Amanda Carey-Hardin

Craig Jones

Clayton, Madison

Wa Ha Ka Taco LLC

Coots, Neil

A to Z Car Treatment Inc

List It Market Place LLC

Lawson Speed Shop

Hardy, Armada

AAF LLC

Pak Transport LLC

Lewis, Taronda

Thomas, Marquis

PATEL RIPALKUMAR

SROA 5373 Belmont OH, LLC
Sunrise Ventures LLC
INVIGORATION PUBLISHING LLC
DeMartini, Shelley

Epoxy Dogs LLC

Mayfair Laundromat Store Two Llc
Yeagerbaum LLC

EMMAS QUALITY CLEANING LLC
Tri State Steel Truss LLC

Frankies Truck and Auto Sales LLC
Enjoy My Kakes & Katering LLC
SMC Wandering Cowboys

Brock, Hashawsharif

6647 Chestnut Ridge Rd, ,Hubbard,0H44425-2906
116 Maple Ave, ,Cortland,0OH44410-1223

4698 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,O0H44505-1012
301 Trumbull Dr, ,Niles,OH44446-2052

179 W Market St, ,Warren,OH44481-1022

2693 Wimber Ave NE, ,Warren,0H44483-2525

132 Niles Cortland Rd NE, ,Warren,0H44484-1936
540 Fenton St, ,Niles,0H44446-2324

12 W Main St, ,Girard,0H44420-2520

714 Ravine Dr, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1610

7077 Warren Sharon Rd, ,Brookfield,OH44403-9664
2203 Peace Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44483-3257

171 Folsom St NW, ,Warren,0H44483-1916

1006 Perkinswood Blvd SE, ,Warren,0H44484-4405
233 Kenilworth Ave SE, ,Warren,OH44483-6013
464 Parkman Rd SE, ,Warren,OH44485

4055 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1031
5355 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1025
8869 Altura Dr NE, ,Warren,0H44484-1729

364 Beverly Hills Dr, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1112
1055 Niles Cortland Rd, ,Warren,OH44484

5698 Lamplighter Dr, ,Girard,OH44420-1628

115 E Main St, ,Cortland,0H44410-1239

7651 Brockway Sharon Rd, ,Burghill, OH44404-9753
6102 Corey Hunt Rd, ,Bristolville, OH44402-9645
9605 Rt 45, ,Orwell,0H44076

5923 Belmont Ave, ,Youngstown,OH44505-1033
1316 Millers Lndg,Rd,Cortland,0H44410-9311

899 Everett Hull Rd, ,Cortland,OH44410-9534

250 Tod Ave NW Apt 504, ,Warren,0H44485-2952

OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR



78804381
78804382
78804383
78804384
78804385
78804386
78804387
78804388
78804389

06/16/2022
07/01/2022
07/01/2022
06/01/2022
06/28/2022
07/01/2022
07/12/2022
06/30/2022
07/01/2022

Cole Creative Design

AMF CLEANING LLC

Jenna Cummins

BUCKING BARNYARD GRILL AND PUB LLC
Warren Truck Repair Inc

The River Church - Warren

SMC Wandering Cowboys

Allen, Kimberly

Hubbard Public Library

95 E Montrose St Ste C, ,Youngstown,0H44505-1500
428 Peffer Ave, ,Niles,0H44446-3315

19 E Liberty St, ,Girard,0H44420-2647

2177 Kinsman Rd NW, ,North Bloomfield,OH44450-9769
2421 W Market St, ,\Warren,0H44485-2653

4257 Tod Ave NW, ,Warren,OH44485-1259

899 Everett Hull Rd, ,Cortland,OH44410-9534

735 West St, ,Niles,OH44446-2736

436 W Liberty St, ,Hubbard,OH44425-1742

**End of Report***

**ODT Sensitive Information***

OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
OBG
OBG
CNTYAUDITOR
OBG
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